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Sprawdzian wytrzymałości i wszechstronności 
Szczecin/GorzówWlkp, 28- - 29-11-2013

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 11 lat
2013-11-29 - 12:01 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Kryś Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 5:10.47 319
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:52.94 39.61 250m: 3:14.16 40.38 350m: 4:30.14 35.27

100m: 1:13.33 38.29 200m: 2:33.78 40.84 300m: 3:54.87 40.71 400m: 5:10.47 40.33

2. Warkocz Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 5:25.46 277
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 1:58.52 41.87 250m: 3:22.48 41.90 350m: 4:46.46 41.52

100m: 1:16.65 40.40 200m: 2:40.58 42.06 300m: 4:04.94 42.46 400m: 5:25.46 39.00

3. Chodkowski Jędrzej 02 MKP Szczecin 5:26.87 273
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 1:59.75 42.96 250m: 3:24.06 42.51 350m: 4:48.02 41.47

100m: 1:16.79 40.70 200m: 2:41.55 41.80 300m: 4:06.55 42.49 400m: 5:26.87 38.85

4. Prucnal Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 5:27.70 271
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:00.83 42.38 250m: 3:26.46 43.32 350m: 4:49.59 41.15

100m: 1:18.45 41.06 200m: 2:43.14 42.31 300m: 4:08.44 41.98 400m: 5:27.70 38.11

5. Bronikowski Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 5:28.24 270
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:59.95 43.27 250m: 3:25.44 42.80 350m: 4:49.39 41.92

100m: 1:16.68 41.10 200m: 2:42.64 42.69 300m: 4:07.47 42.03 400m: 5:28.24 38.85

6. Szymanowski Jakub 02 Słowianka 5:30.30 265
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:58.30 41.87 250m: 3:23.41 42.42 350m: 4:48.90 42.95

100m: 1:16.43 40.51 200m: 2:40.99 42.69 300m: 4:05.95 42.54 400m: 5:30.30 41.40

7. Aleksander Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 5:40.14 242
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:02.69 43.46 250m: 3:29.83 43.48 350m: 4:58.89 44.50

100m: 1:19.23 42.04 200m: 2:46.35 43.66 300m: 4:14.39 44.56 400m: 5:40.14 41.25

8. Haładuda Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 5:45.16 232
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:04.25 43.33 250m: 3:33.30 44.68 350m: 5:02.73 44.94

100m: 1:20.92 42.95 200m: 2:48.62 44.37 300m: 4:17.79 44.49 400m: 5:45.16 42.43

9. Leszczyński Jakub 02 Słowianka 5:47.08 228
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:06.02 44.89 250m: 3:33.93 43.85 350m: 5:01.21 43.15

100m: 1:21.13 43.23 200m: 2:50.08 44.06 300m: 4:18.06 44.13 400m: 5:47.08 45.87

10. Skotnicki Patryk 02 MKP Szczecin 5:51.12 220
50m: 42.03 42.03 150m: 2:11.46 44.84 250m: 3:40.53 44.65 350m: 5:09.14 44.08

100m: 1:26.62 44.59 200m: 2:55.88 44.42 300m: 4:25.06 44.53 400m: 5:51.12 41.98

11. Janiak Karol 02 Słowianka 5:53.02 217
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:05.29 44.70 250m: 3:38.30 46.66 350m:

100m: 1:20.59 42.69 200m: 2:51.64 46.35 300m: 400m: 5:53.02

12. Cieślak Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 5:55.08 213
50m: 40.82 40.82 150m: 2:11.87 46.13 250m: 3:42.22 45.09 350m: 5:13.38 45.16

100m: 1:25.74 44.92 200m: 2:57.13 45.26 300m: 4:28.22 46.00 400m: 5:55.08 41.70

13. Bronowicki Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 5:56.79 210
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:10.24 45.56 250m: 3:41.83 45.98 350m: 5:14.81 45.98

100m: 1:24.68 45.09 200m: 2:55.85 45.61 300m: 4:28.83 47.00 400m: 5:56.79 41.98

14. Staszak Michał 02 MKP Szczecin 5:56.88 210
50m: 41.32 41.32 150m: 2:12.53 45.83 250m: 3:43.44 45.55 350m: 5:13.54 44.78

100m: 1:26.70 45.38 200m: 2:57.89 45.36 300m: 4:28.76 45.32 400m: 5:56.88 43.34

15. Klisz Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 5:57.35 209
50m: 41.51 41.51 150m: 2:13.29 45.07 250m: 3:45.08 45.55 350m: 5:16.37 45.70

100m: 1:28.22 46.71 200m: 2:59.53 46.24 300m: 4:30.67 45.59 400m: 5:57.35 40.98

16. Staniszewski Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 5:59.14 206
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:11.93 46.55 250m: 4:30.02 1:32.55 350m: 5:59.29 43.36

100m: 1:25.38 45.13 200m: 2:57.47 45.54 300m: 5:15.93 45.91 400m: 5:59.14

17. Hornowski Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 5:59.22 206
50m: 40.96 40.96 150m: 2:13.60 46.95 250m: 3:46.08 46.73 350m: 5:18.95 46.09

100m: 1:26.65 45.69 200m: 2:59.35 45.75 300m: 4:32.86 46.78 400m: 5:59.22 40.27
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18. Górski Jakub 02 Słowianka 6:03.84 198
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:11.84 46.75 250m: 3:43.90 45.23 350m: 5:18.42 46.83

100m: 1:25.09 46.22 200m: 2:58.67 46.83 300m: 4:31.59 47.69 400m: 6:03.84 45.42

19. Wiechetek Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 6:05.56 195
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:11.76 47.64 250m: 3:46.35 47.98 350m: 5:20.19 46.06

100m: 1:24.12 44.92 200m: 2:58.37 46.61 300m: 4:34.13 47.78 400m: 6:05.56 45.37

20. Błaszczyk Marek 02 MKP Szczecin 6:08.30 191
50m: 150m: 2:15.59 47.19 250m: 3:49.97 350m:

100m: 1:28.40 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:08.30

21. Cegielski Filip 02 Słowianka 6:09.24 189
50m: 40.08 40.08 150m: 2:16.47 48.03 250m: 3:55.71 49.85 350m: 5:27.72 44.46

100m: 1:28.44 48.36 200m: 3:05.86 49.39 300m: 4:43.26 47.55 400m: 6:09.24 41.52

22. Malinowski Jakub 02 Słowianka 6:12.23 185
50m: 42.05 42.05 150m: 2:17.94 48.29 250m: 3:54.56 48.87 350m: 5:25.63 43.33

100m: 1:29.65 47.60 200m: 3:05.69 47.75 300m: 4:42.30 47.74 400m: 6:12.23 46.60

23. Majdański Wiktor 02 MKP Szczecin 6:13.21 183
50m: 40.23 40.23 150m: 2:16.21 48.53 250m: 3:50.67 45.70 350m: 5:28.59 49.18

100m: 1:27.68 47.45 200m: 3:04.97 48.76 300m: 4:39.41 48.74 400m: 6:13.21 44.62

24. Papis Dominik 02 Słowianka 6:18.75 175
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 250m: 350m: 5:29.79 49.64

100m: 200m: 3:00.85 300m: 4:40.15 400m: 6:18.75 48.96

25. Kowalski Jakub 02 Słowianka 6:19.07 175
50m: 43.34 43.34 150m: 2:21.85 50.07 250m: 3:58.27 47.85 350m: 5:35.04 48.24

100m: 1:31.78 48.44 200m: 3:10.42 48.57 300m: 4:46.80 48.53 400m: 6:19.07 44.03

26. Rosicki Jan 02 MKP Szczecin 6:24.62 168
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:15.62 48.85 250m: 3:54.26 50.04 350m: 5:36.41 51.01

100m: 1:26.77 46.87 200m: 3:04.22 48.60 300m: 4:45.40 51.14 400m: 6:24.62 48.21

27. Oleksy Maciej 02 Słowianka 6:25.25 167
50m: 39.40 39.40 150m: 2:16.22 48.80 250m: 3:57.42 51.10 350m: 5:38.69 50.55

100m: 1:27.42 48.02 200m: 3:06.32 50.10 300m: 4:48.14 50.72 400m: 6:25.25 46.56

28. Królikowski Gracjan 02 MKP Szczecin 6:40.56 148
50m: 42.63 42.63 150m: 2:23.59 50.88 250m: 4:06.84 51.50 350m:

100m: 1:32.71 50.08 200m: 3:15.34 51.75 300m: 4:59.26 52.42 400m: 6:40.56

29. Szypka Łukasz 02 MKP Szczecin 6:47.13 141
50m: 42.09 42.09 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:47.13

30. Sibera Wiktor 02 Słowianka 6:49.39 139
50m: 43.24 43.24 150m: 2:26.22 52.03 250m: 4:12.94 53.16 350m: 5:59.08 52.75

100m: 1:34.19 50.95 200m: 3:19.78 53.56 300m: 5:06.33 53.39 400m: 6:49.39 50.31

31. Cegielski Grzegorz 02 Słowianka 6:50.55 138
50m: 150m: 2:33.85 54.61 250m: 4:22.70 55.17 350m: 6:04.22 48.78

100m: 1:39.24 200m: 3:27.53 53.68 300m: 5:15.44 52.74 400m: 6:50.55 46.33

32. Rabiza Wojciech 02 MKP Szczecin 6:51.42 137
50m: 43.13 43.13 150m: 2:26.38 53.41 250m: 4:14.70 54.38 350m: 5:57.02 49.61

100m: 1:32.97 49.84 200m: 3:20.32 53.94 300m: 5:07.41 52.71 400m: 6:51.42 54.40

33. Dera Sebastian 02 Słowianka 6:52.91 135
50m: 44.23 44.23 150m: 2:30.26 54.22 250m: 4:18.98 54.09 350m: 6:03.23 50.53

100m: 1:36.04 51.81 200m: 3:24.89 54.63 300m: 5:12.70 53.72 400m: 6:52.91 49.68

34. Kusa Filip 02 MKP Szczecin 6:58.52 130
50m: 42.43 42.43 150m: 2:28.96 54.21 250m: 4:18.70 55.87 350m: 6:07.43 54.72

100m: 1:34.75 52.32 200m: 3:22.83 53.87 300m: 5:12.71 54.01 400m: 6:58.52 51.09

35. Hornicki Jakub 02 Słowianka 6:58.96 130
50m: 45.36 45.36 150m: 2:32.08 54.48 250m: 4:21.53 54.30 350m: 6:09.48 53.78

100m: 1:37.60 52.24 200m: 3:27.23 55.15 300m: 5:15.70 54.17 400m: 6:58.96 49.48
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36. Kurczewski Maksym 02 Słowianka 6:58.99 129
50m: 46.80 46.80 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:58.99

37. Osiński Jakub 02 Słowianka 7:01.02 128
50m: 44.87 44.87 150m: 2:27.89 52.32 250m: 4:17.23 54.80 350m: 6:07.54 54.92

100m: 1:35.57 50.70 200m: 3:22.43 54.54 300m: 5:12.62 55.39 400m: 7:01.02 53.48

38. Kłysiński Marcel 02 Słowianka 7:07.42 122
50m: 48.35 48.35 150m: 2:37.07 53.82 250m: 4:27.03 55.01 350m: 6:14.08 53.53

100m: 1:43.25 54.90 200m: 3:32.02 54.95 300m: 5:20.55 53.52 400m: 7:07.42 53.34

39. Truszkowski Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 7:21.66 110
50m: 48.14 48.14 150m: 2:37.79 55.47 250m: 350m: 6:25.94

100m: 1:42.32 54.18 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:21.66 55.72

40. Jędraszko Bartosz 02 MKP Szczecin 7:26.29 107
50m: 46.32 46.32 150m: 2:39.55 58.76 250m: 4:34.32 57.11 350m: 6:32.25 58.75

100m: 1:40.79 54.47 200m: 3:37.21 57.66 300m: 5:33.50 59.18 400m: 7:26.29 54.04

41. Kwasigroch Michał 02 MKP Szczecin 7:36.27 100
50m: 47.45 47.45 150m: 2:44.30 59.83 250m: 4:44.36 59.02 350m: 6:42.38 59.38

100m: 1:44.47 57.02 200m: 3:45.34 1:01.04 300m: 5:43.00 58.64 400m: 7:36.27 53.89

42. Blank Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 7:40.10 98
50m: 45.69 45.69 150m: 2:41.86 57.12 250m: 4:42.87 1:01.50 350m: 6:46.30 1:02.51

100m: 1:44.74 59.05 200m: 3:41.37 59.51 300m: 5:43.79 1:00.92 400m: 7:40.10 53.80

43. Bernatowicz Kacper 02 Słowianka 7:41.34 97
50m: 49.72 49.72 150m: 2:50.00 1:00.18 250m: 4:48.85 59.68 350m: 6:45.52 58.98

100m: 1:49.82 1:00.10 200m: 3:49.17 59.17 300m: 5:46.54 57.69 400m: 7:41.34 55.82

44. Krzywina Wojciech 02 MKP Szczecin 7:41.92 97
50m: 48.22 48.22 150m: 2:47.31 1:00.89 250m: 4:46.83 1:00.00 350m:

100m: 1:46.42 58.20 200m: 3:46.83 59.52 300m: 400m: 7:41.92

45. Pabianiak Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 7:55.36 89
50m: 53.39 53.39 150m: 2:56.36 1:01.61 250m: 4:59.85 1:02.13 350m: 7:01.28 57.87

100m: 1:54.75 1:01.36 200m: 3:57.72 1:01.36 300m: 6:03.41 1:03.56 400m: 7:55.36 54.08

46. Dorszyński Piotr 02 MKP Szczecin 8:08.00 82
50m: 51.03 51.03 150m: 2:50.04 1:01.03 250m: 4:58.19 1:04.31 350m: 7:06.29

100m: 1:49.01 57.98 200m: 3:53.88 1:03.84 300m: 400m: 8:08.00 1:01.71


